
Sl No. Institute Confirmation of IIC Member Email Room No.

1 AMITY UNIVERSITY,JHARKHAND Dr. Ambrish Gautam agautam@rnc.amity.edu

2 AMITY UNIVERSITY,JHARKHAND DR.Biswarup Samanta bsamanta@rnc.amity.edu

3 AMITY UNIVERSITY,JHARKHAND Dr.RAHUL rsingh@rnc.amity.edu

4 ASSAM DOWN TOWN UNIVERSITY Bharat Bhushan Singh Bisht bbucst28@gmail.com

5 ASSAM DOWN TOWN UNIVERSITY Manash Jyoti Borah manashppp@gmail.com

6 B I T SINDRI Anand Kumar ak204204@gmail.com

7 B I T SINDRI MUKESH CHANDRA mchandra018@gmail.com

8 B I T SINDRI Praveen Kumar kumar.iitism@gmail.com

9 B I T SINDRI Rakesh Rohan rrohanjd@gmail.com

10 Bengal College of Engineering ABHISHEK DAS abhishek93.das93@gmail.com

11 Bengal College of Engineering MANOJ KUMAR DIXIT manojdixit365@gmail.com

12 Bengal College of Engineering SAIKAT SAMANTA s.samanta.wb@gmail.com

13
Bengal College of Engineering and Technology 

125 Dr Sandeep Kumar sandeep06mech@gmail.com

14
Bengal College of Engineering and Technology 

125 Prof(Dr.) Pramod K Pal pramod.pal27@gmail.com

15
Bengal College of Engineering and Technology 

125 Saradindu Mondal saradindu_51068@yahoo.co.in

16 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Dr S K Rout skrout@bitmesra.ac.in

17 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Dr. Manish Kumar manish@bitmesra.ac.in

18 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Dr. Vijay Nath vijaynath@bitmesra.ac.in

19 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Vishal H. Shah vishalhshah@bitmesra.ac.in

20 Biswanath College Dr Lalit Baruah lbaruahbc123@gmail.com

21 C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Dhananjay Suthar mistrysr01@gmail.com

22 C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING DR. MANOJ KUMAR GOPALIYA manojkumargopaliya@gmail.com

23 C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Dr. PRIYABRAT MOHAPATRA priyabrat.mohapatra@cvrce.edu.in

24 C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Mr. Amit Karmakar karmakaramit60@gmail.com

25 Central University of Jharkhand Dr. Devdas Lata devdaslata@yahoo.com

26 Central University of Jharkhand Dr. Gajendra Prasad Singh gpsinghcuj@gmail.com

27 Central University of Jharkhand Dr.Mahendra Singh mashmba@gmail.com

28 Central University of Jharkhand Dr.Nitesh Bhatia nitesh.bhatia@cuj.ac.in

29
College of Agricultural Engineering and Post 

Harvest Technology, Ranipool, Gangtok Dr. PRASHANT PANDHARINATH SAID psaid4@gmail.com

30
College of Agricultural Engineering and Post 

Harvest Technology, Ranipool, Gangtok Dr. Rakesh Raigar rakeshiitkgp07@gmail.com

31
College of Agricultural Engineering and Post 

Harvest Technology, Ranipool, Gangtok Dr. S. K. Satpathy sangramkishorsatpathy@gmail.com

32
College of Agricultural Engineering and Post 

Harvest Technology, Ranipool, Gangtok Dr. S. S. Das shankarswarup@gmail.com

Kalyani Lake Hall, First Floor (North Building)

Kalyani Lake Hall, ST/SC Builiding (Ground Floor)

Kalyani Lake Hall, ST/SC Builiding (First Floor)

Kalyani University, International Guest House

MAKAUT (Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology), Haringhata Farm, West Bengal

IIC Innovation Ambassador Training Program 

(6th - 7th March 2020)

List of Accomodations for the participants
Kalyani Lake Hall, Ground Floor (North Building)
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33 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Dr. Kanhu charan Bhuyan kanhu2006@gmail.com

34 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Dr. Sudhanshu Sekhar Sahoo sudhansu@cet.edu.in

35 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Dr.Asimananda khandual asimte@cet.edu.in

36 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Ranjan Kumar Pradhan rkpradhan@cet.edu.in

37
College of Fisheries, Central Agricultural 

University Amitava Ghosh amitava.skg@gmail.com

38
Indian Institute of Information Technology 

Guwahati Nilkanta Sahu sahu.nilkanta@gmail.com

39 DIT UNIVERSITY Dr. Sushil Kumar Chaudhary sushil.chaudhary@dituniversity.edu.in

40 DIT UNIVERSITY Dr. Vaibhav Walia vaibhav.walia@dituniversity.edu.in

41
DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY Ankur Goswami ankur.goswami@dbuniversity.ac.in

42
DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY Dr Uzzal Sharma uzzal.sharma@dbuniversity.ac.in

43
DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY Dr. Hridoy Jyoti Mahanta hridoy.mahanta@dbuniversity.ac.in

44
DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY Mustafizur Rahman mustafizur.rahman@dbuniversity.ac.in

45 DREAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Dr SAMIK CHAKRABORTY chakrasamik@yahoo.com

46 DREAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Mr. Abhishek Saha saha.abhishek10@gmail.com

47 DREAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Mr. Pratik Sarkar pratiksarkar123@gmail.com

48 DREAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Mr. Uttiya Sarkar suman_3july@rediffmail.com

49
GANDHI INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & 

TECHNOLOGY Dr. Animesh Chhotray animeshchhotray@gietbbsr.com

50
GANDHI INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & 

TECHNOLOGY Dr.Sruti Ranjan Mishra sruti.mishra@gietbbsr.com

51
GANDHI INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & 

TECHNOLOGY Prof. Jagadish Nayak jagadishnayak240@gmail.com

52
GANDHI INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & 

TECHNOLOGY Prof.Triloki Nath Mishra tnmishra@gietbbsr.com

53 GIET University Dr. Jyotirmaya Mishra jyoti@giet.edu

54 GIET University G.R.K.D. Satya Prasad grkdsp@giet.edu

55 GIET University Radha Nath Patra radhanathpatra@giet.edu

56 GIET University Shakti Prasanha Khadanga spkhadanga@giet.edu

57
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KALAHANDI, BHAWANIPATNA Dr. K. P. Sethy kaliprasanna87@gmail.com

58
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KALAHANDI, BHAWANIPATNA Dr. L. P. Panda pandalakshmi@gmail.com

59
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KALAHANDI, BHAWANIPATNA Mr. AJIT KUMAR PATTANAIK ajitpuce@gmail.com

60
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KALAHANDI, BHAWANIPATNA Mr. M. K. Nath mihir_nath@rediffmail.com

61

GVVR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, Vempa 

Road, Tundurru, Bhimavaram,  PIN- 534207.(CC-

JH Chittoori Brahmaji chittooribrahmaji@gmail.com

62

GVVR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, Vempa 

Road, Tundurru, Bhimavaram,  PIN- 534207.(CC-

JH Dr. M. Aravind Kumar drmaravindkumar@gmail.com

63 ICFAI University Tripura Dr Daya Shankar dayashankar@iutripura.edu.in

64 ICFAI University Tripura Dr. Shantanu Acharya shantanuacharya@iutripura.edu.in

65
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and 

Technology- Shibpur Aritra Ganguly aritra@mech.iiests.ac.in

66
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and 

Technology- Shibpur Prasun Ghosal p_ghosal@it.iiests.ac.in

67
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN 

SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD Prof. Arijit Baral arijit@iitism.ac.in

68
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN 

SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD Prof. Himanshu Bhusan Mishra himanshu@iitism.ac.in

69
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN 

SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD Prof. Mohd.  Irfan irfan@iitism.ac.in

70
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN 

SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD Prof. R. Anand anandr@iitism.ac.in

71 JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Anirban Ghosal anirban.ghosal@jiscollege.ac.in

72 JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Dr. Biswarup Neogi biswarup.neogi@jiscollege.ac.in

73 JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KAUSTAV DAS kaustav.das@jiscollege.ac.in

74 JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING SUMIT DAS sumit.das@jiscollege.ac.in

75
KALINGA INSTITUE OF INDUSTRIAL 

TECHNOLOGY Asit Behera asit.beherafme@kiit.ac.in

76
KALINGA INSTITUE OF INDUSTRIAL 

TECHNOLOGY Dr. Purna Chandra Mishra pcmishrafme@kiit.ac.in

77
KALINGA INSTITUE OF INDUSTRIAL 

TECHNOLOGY Isham Panigrahi ipanigrahifme@kiit.ac.in

78
KALINGA INSTITUE OF INDUSTRIAL 

TECHNOLOGY Suraj Kumar Tripathy suraj.tripathy@kiitbiotech.ac.in
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79 Kolhan University Dr. Avinash Kumar Singh aksjsr08@gmail.com

80 Kolhan University Dr. D.K. Mitra vckolhanuniv@gmail.com

81 Kolhan University Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Karn rkkarn@gmail.com

82 LUTHFAA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE Debabrata Khan debabratakhan@gmail.com

83 LUTHFAA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE Mr. Abhinandan Sarkar abhinandansarkar12@gmail.com

84 LUTHFAA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE Mr. Manojit Chatterjee civil.hod_lpi@luthfafoundation.org

85 LUTHFAA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE Mr. Surojit Dinda surajitdinda56@gmail.com

86 Meghnad Saha Institute of Technology 142 Prof. Sukhendu Jana Sukhendu.jana@msit.edu.in

87 Nowgong College Dr Lalit Goswami goslalit@gmail.com

88 Techno India 130 Prolay Biswas prolay06_lee@yahoo.co.in

89
The Institute of Chartered Financial Analysts of 

India University, Sikkim Ajit Karki ajitkarki@iusikkim.edu.in

90
Roland Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences 

(RIPS), Berhampur Dr. BISWA MOHAN SAHOO drbiswamohansahoo@gmail.com

91 National Institute of Technology Dr. Sahadev Roy sahadevroy@nitap.ac.in

92 National Institute of Technology Dr. Saikat Kumar Jana saikat@nitap.ac.in

93 National Institute of Technology Dr. Swarnendu Kumar Chakraborty swarnendu@nitap.ac.in

94 National Institute of Technology Dr. Tushar Dhabal Das tddas@nitap.ac.in

95 National Institute of Technology Raipur A D Prasad adprasad.ce@nitrr.ac.in

96 National Institute of Technology Raipur Govind Gupta gpgupta.it@nitrr.ac.in

97 National Institute of Technology Raipur Subhas Ganguly sganguly.met@nitrr.ac.in

98 NIT MIZORAM Dr. Basil Kuriachen basil.mech@nitmz.ac.in

99 NIT MIZORAM Ramesh Kumar rameshelectric@gmail.com

100 NIT Silchar Dr. Ashim  Kumar Das ashimkd_nits@rediffmail.com

101 NIT Silchar Dr. Ashish Deoghere ashishdeoghare@gmail.com

102 NIT Silchar Dr. Gaurav Singh Baghel gauravsingh.5290@gmail.com

103

Alagappa Chettiar Government College of 

Engineering and Technology, Karaikudi, 

Tamilnadu
B. Guruprasad

104 PARALA MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE Debasis Mohapatra devpmec@gmail.com

105 PARALA MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE Dr. Jnanaranjan Mohanty jnanaranjan.hs@pmec.ac.in

106 PARALA MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE Dr. Trilochan Rout troutwala@gmail.com

107 PARALA MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE Mr. Kashinath Dhamudia kasinath.me@pmec.ac.in

108
Ramakrishna Mission Residential College 

(Autonomous) Santanu Bhat santanurkmrc@gmail.com

109
RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 117 Alok Kole alokkole123@yahoo.co.in

110
RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 117 Anup Kumar Kolya anup.kolya@gmail.com

111
RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 117 Hiranmoy Roy hiru.roy@gmail.com

112 Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology (SMIT) Dr. Bikash Sharma bikash.s@smit.smu.edu.in

113 Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology (SMIT) Dr. Udit Chakraborty udit.kc@gmail.com

114 Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology (SMIT) Mr. Ishnath Jha ish.jha@gmail.com

115 Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology (SMIT) Mr. Jitendra Singh Tamang js.tamang@gmail.com

116 SILICON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Dr. Mahendra P. Agasty mahendra@silicon.ac.in

117 SILICON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Gopal Krushna Sahu sahugopal123@gmail.com

118 SILICON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Jagadish Kumar Patra jagadish.patra@silicon.ac.in

119 St. Mary's College Mr. Dipankar Debnath d.debnath@smcs.ac.in

120 St. Mary's College Mr. Mohan Kafley (joint NIRF & ARIIA Coordinator + joint Internship Coordinator)kafley.mohan214@gmail.com

121 TRIPURA UNIVERSITY Dr Sabyasachi Dasgupta sabyasachidasgupta@tripurauniv.in

122 TRIPURA UNIVERSITY Prof Debasish Maiti debasish.maiti@tripurauniv.in

123 TRIPURA UNIVERSITY Prof Samir Kumar Sil s_k_sil@yahoo.com

124
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY (UCET) Chandra bhushan kumar cb19bit@yahoo.co.in

125
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY (UCET) Nilabh Kumar nilabhk5@gmail.com

126
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY (UCET) SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH incredibleshashank@gmail.com

127
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY (UCET) Vikash Kumar vikash.iitdhanbad@gmail.com

128 BERHAMPORE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SATYAKI BHATTACHARYYA sbsatyaki12@gmail.com

129 BERHAMPORE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE DEBASIS BASU debabasu70@gmail.com

130 BIMS Kolkata Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay sabyasachi@bimskol.org

131 Enterprise Development Institute Partha Pratim Goswami ggourprasad@gmail.com

132 Enterprise Development Institute Biswajit Bhattacharya edisaltlake@gmail.com

133 Enterprise Development Institute Subhendu Mondal edisaltlake@gmail.com

134 Enterprise Development Institute S. M. Gomes dir@edikolkata.org

135
JHARKHAND GOVERNMENT MINI TOOL ROOM 

& TRAINING CENTER RANCHI GAURAV PRIYADARSHI gmecheng@gmail.com, trg.jgmtrtc@gmail.com

136
Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary 

College, Rahara Dr. Kaustab Mandal kaustab2008@gmail.com

137
Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary 

College Dr. Arunava Mukherjee arunavamukherjee50@gmail.com

138
Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary 

College Dr. Kalyan Brata Chatterjee kalyanbrata@gmail.com

139
Veer Surendra Sai University of Technology 

(VSSUT) DR. TRUPTI RANJAN MAHAPATRA truptiranjan01@gmail.com

140
Bineswar Brahma Engineering College 

Kokrajhar, Assam
Dr. Medalson Ronghang medalson@yahoo.ca

141 Nilakantha Sahu

142 Birendra Kumar Barik
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mailto:truptiranjan01@gmail.com

